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EUROPEAN JUDO UNION World Cup Men (SWE) Boras 2006World Cup Men (SWE) Boras 2006World Cup Men (SWE) Boras 2006World Cup Men (SWE) Boras 2006
Weight category: Men -66 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

PENAS, Oscar  (12) ESP

KLYS, Arthur  (39) POL

BENGTSSON, Gabriel SWE

LOPES, Tiago POR

TAYMANS, Cedric BEL

DIAS, Pedro  (20) POR

MITTERFELLNER, A.(46) AUT

PITKANEN, Aarne  (52) FIN

Printed at: 25-03-2006, 15:54

-66 kg
(22 competitors)


